Disconnect & Protect
to 32VDC
SAE & ABYC Compliant
Tested to
UL1077,  UL1107, UL1500
 Ignition-Protected
IP67 Weatherproof

°C -54 -17 0 25 38 60
10-70 Amps .83 .87 .93 1.00 1.11 1.25
Series 53 Part Numbering Guide up to 70A
-P5 -3 -3P/N:
Series Number Terminal Hardware
Type
Mounting Hardware
Amp Rating
Mounting Options / Configurations
53 = Series
Battery Disconnect / Circuit Breaker
3 = Type III Push to Reset
0 = No terminal hardware
1 = Stainless steel sems nuts (Bulk)
2 = Stainless steel sems nuts
(Installed)
0 = #10 Eyelet No mounting hardware
1 = Mounting nut, no screws
2 = Mounting nut, #8-32 screws (Bulk)
010 - 070 = 10 to 70A
   P0 = Standard Panel Mount
            with 1/4”-28 Stud Terminals
WARNING: Cancer & Reproductive Harm
1112 N. Garfield St.  Lombard,  IL  60148  helpme@mechprod.com
phone 630 | 953 | 4100    fax 630 | 953 | 4110  www.mechprod.com Specifications subject to change QC-4016-B
0